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Chocolate Cake with chocolate ganache filling.

Sugar, wheat flour,cocoa powder, palm fat, raising agents: monocalcium phosphate,
sodium bicarbonate; modified corn starch, salt, emulsifiers: propane-1, 2-dial esters of
fatty acids, mono-diglycerides of fatty acids; flavouring, stabiliser: xanthan gum.

Allergy Advice-Contains wheat ingredients and may contain milk, egg and soy ingredients.
Filling Ingredients-double cream, white chocolate, dark chocolate.

Decorations- Sugar, Glucose syrup, Vegetable fat (Palm), Humectant: Glycerine, Emulsifier:
Citric acid esters of mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, Thickener: Tragacanth,
Preservative: Potassium sorbate, Flavouring, Acidity regulator: citric acid. [
Storage Instructions- Store in fridge.

Lemon Cake with buttercream and jam filling.

Sugar, wheat flour (wheat flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)Rising Agents
(Disodium Diphosphate, Potassium Carbonates, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate) wheat starch,
Emulsifiers (Mono-and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Sodium Steroyl-2-Lactylate) Whey
Powder(Milk), Rapeseed oil, modified potato starch, wheat gluten, Stabilizers,(Sodium Carboxy
Methyl Cellulose, Guar Gum) Natural Flavoring. Lemon Flavoring-Water, Thickener: Xanthan
Gum, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid: Preservative: Potassium Sorbate.Filling Ingredients-Butter, A3
sugar and vanilla flavoring. Decorations-Sugar, Glucose syrup, Vegetable fat (Palm),
Humectant: Glycerin, Emulsifier: Citric acid esters of mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids,
Thickener: Tragacanth, Preservative: Potassium sorbate, Flavoring, Acidity regulator: citric acid.
Allergy Advice-Contains wheat ingredients and may contain milk, egg and soy ingredients.

Pineapple Sponge Cake with tinned pineapple and cream filling.

Sugar, wheat flour (wheat flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)Rising Agents
(Disodium Diphosphate, Potassium Carbonates, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate) wheat

starch, Emulsifiers (Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Sodium Steroyl-2-Lactyl- P&O
ate)Whey Powder(Milk), Rapeseed oil, modified potato starch, wheat gluten, Stabilizers, c
(Sodium Carboxy Methyl Cellulose, Guar Gum) Natural Pineapple Flavoring Filling

Ingredients-tinned pineapples, sugar, pineapple flavoring and fresh cream. Decora-

tions-Sugar,Glucose syrup, Vegetable fat (Palm), Humectant: Glycerin, Emulsifier: Citric

acid esters of mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, Thickener: Tragacanth, Preservative:

Potassium sorbate, Flavoring, Acidity regulator: citric acid.Allergy Advice-Contains wheat

ingredients and may contain milk, egg and soy ingredients.

Pink Velvet Cake with cream filling. (.}

Sugar, wheat flour (wheat flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)Rising Agents
(Disodium Diphosphate, Potassium Carbonates, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate) wheat
starch, Emulsifiers (Mono-and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Sodium Steroyl-2-Lactylate)
Whey Powder(Milk), Rapeseed oil modified potato starch, wheat gluten, Stabilizers,
(Sodium Carboxy Methyl Cellulose, Guar Gum) Natural Strawberry Flavoring. Pink
Colour- Glycerine, silicone dioxide, propylene glycol.Colour E122.

Filling Ingredients-fresh strawberries, sugar, strawberry flavoring and fresh cream.
Decorations-Sugar, Glucose syrup, Vegetabie fat (Palm). Humectant: Glycerin, Emulsifier:
Citric acid esters of mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, Thickener: Tragacanth,

Preservative: Potassium sorbate, Flavoring, Acidity regulator: citric acid.
Allergy Advice-Contains wheat ingredients and may contain milk, egg and soy ingredients. ,
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Sugar, Wheat Flour, Palm Fat, Raising Agents (Calcium Phosphates, Sodium Carbonates), < 4 |
Corn Starch, Emulsifiers (Propane-1,2-Diol Esters of Fatty Acids, Mono- and Diglycerides  ~( @ - |
of Fatty Acids, Sodium Stearoyl-2-Lactylate), Dextrose, Salt, Colour (Sulphite Ammonia ' ¥ "¥¥/
Caramel. Stablser (anthan Gum), Flavouring, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid) g Nl “
Allergen Information May Contain Eggs, dairy, Soya, Wheat. G
Filling- roasted whole walnuts, unsalted butter, icing sugar, coffee powder.
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@ MADE WITH LOVE + BAKED WITH PASSION « CREATED FOR YOU @@




